Map marking information for Lillo, Spain

Courtesy of Angel Casado

Latitude range: 36 48.0 to 40 149
Longitude range: -7 0.0 to 0 1.6
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Way Point Latitude Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description

29  AD la Axarquia 36 480 N 4 8,1 W ADLEONIB 332 193
8  AD Antequera 37 60 N 4 338 W ADANTQRA 310 201
32 AD La Juliana 37 17,7 N 6 9,8 W ADJULIAN 366 223
26  AD Gibraleon 37 219 N 6 553 W ADGIBLEO 408 231
44 AD Palma del Rio 37 429 N 5 129 W ADPLMDLR 277 217
37  AD Los Martinez del Puerto 37 48,0 N 1 5,8 W ADLSMNEZ 288 137
15  AD Cordoba 37 50,5 N 4 51,0 W ADCORDBA 247 213
4 AD Alcolea 37 56,7 N 4 369 W ADALCOLE 227 210

9  AD Bailen 38 23 N 3 46,0 W ADBAILEN 191 192
36  AD Linares 38 54 N 3 424 W ADLINARS 184 191
171  Guarroman 33 11,0 N 3 412 W GUARRMAN 173 191
113 Carboneros 38 13,8 N 3 379 W CARBONRS 168 189
10  AD Beas de Segura 38 163 N 2 56,8 W ADBSDSGR 164 169
25  AD Fuenteobejuna 38 165 N 5 240 W ADFTOBIJN 241 229
183  La Carolina 38 165 N 3 369 W LACAROLN 162 189
328  Santa Elena 338 205 N 3 324 W  STAELENA 154 187
403  Yeste 38 220 N 2 192 W YESTE 173 150
405  ZA Mencho 38 222 N 3 73 W ZAMNCH 151 173
297  Pozoblanco 38 22,7 N 4 509 W POZOBLNC 199 222
335  Siles 38 233 N 2 349 W SILES 161 156
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Way Point Latitude Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description
271  Pico Estrella 38 238 N 3 362 W PESTRELL 149 190
159  Fuencaliente 38 243 N 4 183 W FUENCLNT 169 211
404  Zafra 38 254 N 6 249 W ZAFRA 303 243
41  AD Muchamiel 38 264 N 0 285 W ADMUCHAM 284 119
18  AD del Viso del Marques 38 304 N 3 255 W ADVISOMA 135 184
28  AD Hinojosa del Duque 38 306 N 5 6,6 W ADHNJSDQ 205 230
34  AD La Perdiz 38 30,8 N 3 220 W ADPERDIZ 134 182
81  Almuradiel 38 30,8 N 3 298 W ALMURADL 135 187
386  Viso del Marques 383 31,3 N 3 338 W VSDLMRQS 135 189
24 AD Fuencaliente 38 31,6 N 4 233 W ADFUENCA 161 215
125  Castellar de Santiago 38 323 N 3 165 W CSTLLRDS 131 178
89  Ayna 38 33,1 N 2 42 W AYNA 169 140
221  Mestanza 38 345 N 4 42 W  MESTANZA 142 207
280  Pico Plaza del Judio 38 346 N 4 31,8 W PPZJUDIO 164 220
175  Hinojosa de Calatrava 38 368 N 4 83 W  HNISDCTV 142 210
331  Santa Marta 38 368 N 6 375 W STAMARTA 310 248
104  Cabezarrubias del Puerto 38 369 N 4 11,1 W CBZRUBPT 143 212
43 AD Ontur 38 370 N 1 314 W ADONTUR 197 128
374  Villanueva de San Carlos 38 373 N 3 545 W  VLLNVSCR 132 203
263  Pico Cabeza de Buey 38 378 N 3 122 W PCBZBUEY 121 175
351  Torrenueva 38 384 N 3 21,8 W TORRENUV 120 182
327  Santa Cruz de Mudela 38 385 N 3 28,0 W STACRZDM 120 186
99  Brazatortas 38 395 N 4 17,7 W BRAZTRTS 145 216
61  Alcaraz 38 40,0 N 2 294 W ALCARAZ 137 148
45  AD Penascosa 38 40,8 N 2 246 W ADPENSCS 140 145
307  Puertollano 38 412 N 4 6,4 W  PUERTLLN 133 211
371  Villanueva de la Fuente 38 415 N 2 41,7 W  VLLNVDFT 126 154
228  Montiel 38 418 N 2 51,9 W  MONTIEL 120 161
295  Povedilla 38 419 N 2 361 W POVEDLLA 129 151
106  Calzada de Calatrava 38 424 N 3 46,5 W CLZDDCLT 119 199
78  Almodovar del Campo 38 425 N 4 10,7 W ALMVRDLC 134 214
298  Pozohondo 38 432 N 1 547 W POZOHNDO 164 132
85  Argamasilla de Calatrava 38 436 N 4 48 W  ARGMDCTV 128 211
283  Pico Roble 38 43,6 N 2 49 W  PICROBLE 153 135
49  AD San Enrique 38 439 N 4 18,8 W ADSENRIQ 139 218
373  Villanueva de los Infantes 38 442 N 3 0,8 W VLLNVDIN 112 166
69  Aldea del Rey 38 443 N 3 504 W ALDEDLRY 118 202
54  AD Valdepenas-W 38 449 N 3 309 W ADVLDP-W 109 189
366  Villahermosa 38 450 N 2 523 W  VILLHRMS 114 160
67  Alcubillas 38 452 N 3 8,1 W ALCUBLLS 108 171
360  Valdepenas 38 457 N 3 23,1 W  VALDPENS 106 183
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Way Point
Viveros
Tirteafuera
Almaden
AD El Manantio
Villamayor de Calatrava
AD Valdepenas-N
Pozuelo
San Pedro
Moral de Calatrava
El Ballestero
Carrizos
Villar del Pozo
Corral de Calatrava
Almansa
Bonete
AD El Bonillo
Pico Juego de Bolos
Abenojar
Balazote
Almagro
AD Almansa
Alhambra
Villar de Chinchilla
Pozuelos de Calatrava
Bolanos de Calatrava
X Pozuelo de Calatrava
Pozuelo de Calatrava
AD Los Pozuelos de Calatrava
Chinchilla
Poblete
La Solana
AD Albacete
Lezuza
El Bonillo
Don Benito
X Almagro Famet
Pico Barrero
Ossa de Montiel
Membrilla
AD D. Benito
Ciudad Real
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Longitude
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TIRTEAFR
ALMADEN
ADELMNNT
VLMYRDCV
ADVLDP-N
POZUELO
SANPEDRO
MRLDCLTV
ELBLLSTR
CARRIZOS
VLLRDLPZ
CRRLDCLT
ALMANSA
BONETE
ADBONILL
PJUBOLOS
ABENOJAR
BALAZOTE
ALMAGRO
ADALMANS
ALHAMBRA
VLLRDCHN
PZLSDCVA
BLNSDCLT
XPOZCLTR
PZLDCLTR
ADPZLSDC
CHINCHL
POBLET
LASOLANA
ADALBACT
LEZUZA
ELBONILL
DNBENITO
XALFAMET
PBARRERO
OSSDMNTL
MEMBRLLA
ADBENITO
CIUDADRL
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218
232
253
215
182
133
135
193
142
164
210
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Way Point
Albacete
Manzanares
AD Castano
Torralba de Calatrava
Carrion de Calatrava
AD Cuevalosa
Pico Valrronquillo
Piedrabuena
AD Morante
Munera
La Felipa
Sotuelamos
Barrax
Picon
Pantano de Penarroya
AD Riofrio
Daimiel
Casas de Juan Nunez
La Gineta
Fernan Caballero
Argamasilla de Alba
Valdeganga
Porzuna
Carro
Malagon
Escurial
Motilleja
Tomelloso
Peloche
Bormate
AD La Copa
Abengibre
La Roda
Mahora
Arenas de San Juan
Fontenarejo
Villarrubia de los Ojos
Alburquerque
Montanchez
Navalpin
AD Herrera del Duque

38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

Latitude
59,7
59,8

0,6
1,1
1,1
1,5
1,5
2,1
2,2
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,8
3,0
3,6
3,9
4,1
6,0
6,8
7,4
7,8
8,1
8,8
9,0
10,0
10,1
10,8
10,8
11,3
11,4
12,4
12,6
12,7
12,7
13,1
13,1
13,2
13,2
13,5
13,5
13,6

222222222222 222222Z2222Z2222222222222Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z7Z

AP PRAP AT WLWPAP LWL, N UNWFAFWUNWNDPRERRR,WWRFARERRWPRARWRNDNDNFEFNDNAAPR,PRDNDWWRA W

Map marking information for Lillo, Spain, page 4

Longitude
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ADCASTAN
TLBDCLTV
CRRNDCLT
ADCUEVLS
PVALRNQU
PIEDRABN
ADMORANT
MUNERA
LAFELIPA
SOTUELMS
BARRAX
PICON
PTNPNRYA
ADRIOFRI
DAIMIEL
CSSDINNZ
LAGINETA
FRNNCBLL
ARGMSDAL
VALDEGNG
PORZUNA
CARRO
MALAGON
ESCURIAL
MOTILLEJ
TOMELLSO
PELOCHE
BORMATE
ADLACOPA
ABENGBRE
LA RODA
MAHORA
ARNSDSNJ
FNTENARJ
VLLRBIOJ
ALBURQRQ
MONTACHZ
NAVALPIN
ADHRRDLD

Distance
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80
121
86
89
85
116
106
299
104
158
99
122
98
78
124
77
166
132
83
68
155
96
100
76
228
144
65
167
159
187
163
115
148
58
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61
321
249
122
145

Bearing Description
122
183
230
205
209
155
229
224
256
136
118
139
127
221
160
235
200
114
120
217
164
114
229
129
217
255
114
156
250
111
253
110
119
112
196
242
204
261
258
244
248
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Way Point
Fuente el Fresno
X Tomelloso
Madrigueras
Villarta de San Juan
Valdecaballeros
Alcollarin
Fuensanta
Torre de Santa Maria
Alcoba
Tarazona de la Mancha
Villarrobledo
Fuentealbilla
Minaya
Las Labores
Navas de JHorquera
Castilblanco
Zorita
Casas Ibanez
Socuellamos
AD La Calderina
AD Minaya
Cenizate
X Puerto Lapice
Helechosa de los Montes
Pico Navajo
Puerto de Santa Cruz
Pico Calderina
Puerto Lapice
Casas de Haro
Horcajo de los Montes
Ruanes
AD Caceres
Casas de los Pinos
Logrosan
Quintanar del Rey
AD Alia
Torremocha
Pico Machero
Casas de Fernando Alonso
Pozoamargo
Torrequemada
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Longitude
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25,3
11,4
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36,2
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31,1
43,1
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FNTLFRSN
XTOMELLO
MADRIGRS
VLLRTSIN
VLDCBLLR
ALCOLLRN
FUENSNTA
TRRDSTAM
ALCOBA
TRZNDLMN
VLLRBLDO
FTEALBIL
MINAYA
LSLABORS
NVSDJRQR
CSTLBNC
ZORITA
CASASIBA
SOCULLMS
ADLCLDRN
ADMINAYA
CENIZATE
XPUETLAP
HLCHDLMT
PNAVAJO
PRTDSNTC
PCALDERN
PUERTLPC
CASASDHR
HRCIDMTS
RUANES
ADCACERS
CSSDLSPN
LOGROSAN
QNTNRDLR
ADALIA
TORREMCH
PMACHERO
CSSDFRNA
POZOAMRG
TORREQMD
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120
245
112
131
79
160
99
52
146
159
210
166
65
64
93
150
47
144
45
222
61
46
100
122
235
263
92
191
127
166
248
96
94
104
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Bearing Description
216
146
112
189
252
257
116
259
243
112
129
108
120
199
109
253
258
106
136
223
120
107
197
252
189
259
224
198
115
250
260
262
118
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115
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95
334
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332
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313
399
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Way Point
Herencia
Pantano de la Torre de Abraham
Herguijuela
El Provencio
Canamero
Plasenzuela
Torreorgaz
Las Mesas
Alcazar de San Juan
Pedro Munoz
Campo de Criptana
La Cumbre
Sisante
Urda
San Clemente
Garciaz
Madronera
X Urda
Vara del Rey
Villafranca de los Caballeros
Camunas
Berzocana
Sierra de Fuentes
X Milagro
Villanueva de la Jara
Malpartida de Caceres
El Picazo
Meneses
Alia
Guadalupe
Las Pedroneras
Trujillo
Pico Molinera
Santa Quiteria
Consuegra
Retuerta de Bullaque
X Retuerta de Bullaque W
El Molinillo
Caceres
Madridejos
AD Requena
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Longitude
21,2
15,2
45,6
34,5
23,3

2,9
15,0
46,0
12,6
56,9

7,5
58,6
12,3
43,0
25,5
37,6
454
474
17,6
21,6
27,4
27,6
16,4
142
57,3
30,4

53
12,9
13,0
19,8
40,6
52,8
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24.6
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12,9
22,8
31,9
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ID
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PTNABRHM
HERGUJLA
ELPROVNC
CANAMERO
PLASENZL
TORREGAZ
LASMESAS
ALCZRDSN
PEDROMNZ
CMPDCRPT
LACUMBRE
SISANTE
URDA
SNCLEMNT
GARCIAZ
MADRONER
XURDA
VARADLRY
VLLFRNCC
CAMUNAS
BERZOCAN
SRRDFNTS
XMILAGRO
VLLNVDJA
MLPRTDCC
ELPICAZO
MENESES
ALIA
GUADALUP
LSPEDRNR
TRUJILLO
PMOLINRA
STAQUITR
CONSUEGR
RTRTDBLL
XRETUE-W
ELMLNLLO
CACERES
MADRIDIJS
ADREQUEN

Distance
39
89
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74
181
237
254
60
38
47
39
230
102
48
84
201
211
52
94
32
34
186
255
84
121
275
110
99
165
175
62
221
76
145
38
98
102
82
264
33
198

Bearing Description
184
244
260
120
259
262
263
127
165
137
154
262
109
225
113
261
262
231
110
186
200
261
264
249
104
265
105
107
260
261
118
263
248
259
221
253
254
250
265
213

97
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239
342
149
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392

21
308
242
154
182
279

88
266
305
222

68
288
323
146
251
290

57
265
101
110
267

93
112
128
329
232
216

Way Point
X Retuerta de Bullaque E
Solana
Anchuras
AD El Toboso
El Pedernoso
Pico Bolos
Santa Maria de los Llanos
AD Valdeazores
Canteras
Navas de Estena
Tebar
El Peral
Mota del Cuervo
X Mota del Cuervo
AD El Milagro
Quero
Navezuelas
El Toboso
La Alberca de Zancara
Pico Penafiel
Atalaya del Canavate
Pico Cerillon
Puerto de San Vicente
Miguel Esteban
Aldeacentenera
Pico Vicente
San Pablo de los Montes
El Canavate
Pantano de Contreras
Piedraescrita
Alarcon
Pico Carbonera
Cabanas del Castillo
Canadajuncosa
Pico Cervales
Belmonte
Canavate
Castillo de Belmonte
Santa Maria del Campo Rus
Motilla del Palancar
Marjaliza
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29,4
29,4
29,5
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30,0
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30,5
30,6
30,6
30,6
30,8
30,9
31,0
31,1
31,3
31,3
31,4
31,6
31,8
32,4
32,6
32,6
32,6
32,8
32,8
32,9
33,0
33,1
334
33,5
33,5
33,5
33,7
33,8
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Longitude
20,3
28,7
50,2
59,0
44.8
26,7
48,6
39,6
27,4
31,2

9,9
53,8
52,2
51,8

1,6
14,8
26,3
59,7
29,4
14,8
15,1
17,9

6,8

4,6
37,8
25,6
20,0
18,2
30,2
46,8

5,2
36,0
30,7
15,0
18,3
423
20,2
41,8
25,4
54,7
56,1
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D
XRETUE-E
SOLANA
ANCHURAS
ADTOBOSO
ELPDRNS
PICBOLOS
STAMLLAN
ADVALDAZ
CANTERAS
NAVSDEST
TEBAR

EL PERAL
MOTDLCRV
XMOTACUE
ADMILAGR
QUERO
NAVEZULS
ELTOBOSO
LALBRCZN
PPNAFIEL
ATLYDLCN
PCERILLN
PRTDSVIC
MIGLESTB
ALDCNTNR
PVICENTE
SNPBLDLM
ELCANAVT
PTNCNTRS
PIDRSCRT
ALARCON
PCARBONR
CBNSDLCS
CANDJINCS
PCERVALS
BELMONTE
CANAVATE
CSTBELMT
STAMCPRU
MTLLDLPL
MARJALIZ

Distance
91
187
133
39
56
27
50
117
78
106
102
124
46
45
65
24
183
36
75
82
94
87
155
30
199
97
89
89
157
126
107
30
189
94
171
56
86
56
79
122
55

Bearing Description
253
263
259
132
117
203
120
258
108
257
103
101
122
121
249
165
263
129
107
255
103
256
263
136
265
258
258
102

96
262
100
232
265
101
264
108
102
108
103

98
252
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Way Point Latitude Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description

33  AD La Mancha 39 338 N 3 148 W ADLAMNCH 18 160
250  Pantano de Alarcon 39 339 N 2 6,8 W PTNALRCN 105 99
259  Pico Atalayon 39 339 N 4 522 W PATLAYON 134 263
285  Pico Saltadero 39 340 N 4 120 W  PSALTDRO 77 258
281  Pico Riscos Altos 39 341 N 5 10,3 W  PRISALTS 159 265
348  Torrecillas 39 341 N 5 445 W TORRCLLS 208 266
311  Rada de Haro 39 342 N 2 373 W RADADHRO 62 105
268  Pico Corral de Cantos 39 342 N 4 2877 W PCORLCNT 100 261
314  Robledo del Buey 39 343 N 4 424 W ROBBUE 120 263
258  Pico Amor 39 344 N 4 89 W PICOAMOR 73 258
333 Sevilleja de la Jara 39 345 N 4 578 W SVLLJDLJ 142 264
397 X Quintanar de la Orden 39 348 N 3 1,4 W  XQUINTAN 30 121
207  Los Yebenes 39 349 N 3 522 W LSYEBNES 49 252
238  Navalvillar de Ibor 39 350 N 5 248 W NAVALBOR 180 266
145  El Campillo de la Jara 39 354 N 5 33 W ELCAMPDIJ 149 265
310  Quiuntanar de la Orden 39 354 N 3 26 W  QTNRDLOR 28 120
286  Pico Sombrerera 39 357 N 4 28,1 W PSOMBRER 99 263
270  Pico Cumbre Alta 39 357 N 4 56,8 W PCMBRALT 140 265
115  Carrascosa de Haro 39 359 N 2 325 W CRRSCSDH 68 101
364  Villaescusa de Haro 39 359 N 2 404 W  VLLSCSHR 57 103
191  LaPuebla de Almoradiel 39 359 N 3 7,1 W LPBLALMR 22 127
356  Turleque 39 361 N 3 368 W TURLEQUE 28 243
205  Los Hinijosos 39 362 N 2 49,6 W  LSHINISS 44 106
224 Mohedas de la Jara 39 362 N 5 86 W  MHDSDLIR 156 266
241  Navatrasierra 39 363 N 5 145 W NAVTRSRR 165 266
316  Robledollano 39 365 N 5 30,5 W ROBLDLLN 188 267
315 Robledo del Mazo 39 366 N 4 543 W ROBLDLMZ 136 265
197  Las Ventas con Pena Aguilera 39 36,7 N 4 13,8 W LSVTSCPR 79 262
177  Hontanar 39 36,7 N 4 299 W HONTANAR 101 264
176 Honrubia 39 368 N 2 169 W  HONRUBIA 90 97
246  Olmedilla de Alarcon 39 369 N 2 6,2 W OLMDLLAL 105 96
361  Valverde del Jucar 39 370 N 2 14 W  VALVRDIR 112 95
291  Pinarejo 39 370 N 2 255 W PINAREJO 77 98
198  La Villade D. Fadrique 39 370 N 3 13,5 W LVLLDFDQ 14 144
363  Villacanas 39 374 N 3 20,2 W  VILLACNS 11 188
254 Pantano del Torcon 39 375 N 4 23,1 W PTNTORCN 92 264
166  Gabaldon 39 375 N 1 56,7 W GABALDON 118 94

87  Arisgotas 39 376 N 3 565 W  ARISGTAS 54 259
124 Castanar de Ibor 39 376 N 5 250 W CSTNRDBR 180 267
318  Salida clase competicion 39 380 N 3 242 W  SALCO 12 218
235  Navahermosa 39 380 N 4 283 W NAVAHRMS 99 265
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Manzaneque
Villar de la Encina
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Map marking information for Lillo, Spain, page 9

Longitude
47,6
31,3

6,8
58,5
17,0
38,8
13,0
52,5
59,4
39,1
47,0
27,1

9,6
22,9
45,6
24,1
45,8
12,7
10,8

0,8
58,4
421
46,4
13,2

5,7
40,2
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MANZANQU
VLLRDENC
ALDNVDBR
PRSCPALM
MENASLBS
DELEITOS
CARRSCLIJ
ORGAZ
LNVDRCML
PTNFINST
ESPNSDLR
XNAVAHER
BNCHDLRC
CSTLLDGZ
OSADLVGA
PROMERAL
XMORA
CUERVA
CERVANTA
VLLNVDAL
SONSECA
PICOBUEY
MORA
AEROGNRS
LAESTLLA
FNTLPNDH
XSONSECA
TEMBLQUE
MOJONALT
TRESINCS
XNAVARRI
GALVEZ
SNMRTNDM
TRRCLLJR
LONGAR
ELROMERL
AJOFRIN
HONTANAY
LILLO30
AD LILLO
LILLO12

Distance
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27
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1,5
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42
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Alconchel de la Estrella
Villanueva de Bogas
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Los Navalmorales
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Pico Noez
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Corral de Almaguer
Aldeanueva de Barbarroya
Chaparral
Santa Ana de Pusa
Pico Cruz
Villarajo de Montalban
X Casar
Villar de Canas
San Martin de Pusa
Puebla de Almenara
Azutan
Alcaudete de la Jara
Villarajo de las Fuentes
La Guardia
El Puente del Arzobispo
Monteagudo
Arges
Alcolea de Tajo
Guadamur
Cabezamesada
Pozorrubio
Almonacid del Marquesado
San Bartolome de las Abiertas
Horcajo de Santiago
AD El Pino
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Dosbarrios
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Map marking information for Lillo, Spain, page 10

Longitude
34,4
39,4
18,2
38,5
24.8
55,5
48,8

8,6
11,0
454
13,1
12,1
51,3
57,0

9,9

1,3
24.0
427
50,2
344
36,3
33,8
37,9
48,9

7,7
52,2
41,8
28,6
10,3
54,0
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8,9

8,9

6,1
57,0
46,1
432
59,9
36,1
36,8
28,6
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ALCNCHEL
VLLNVDBG
LILLO
LSNAVLMR
LAHNIS
VLMYRDSG
MASCARAQ
NAVLMRLIJ
NOEZ
RETAMOSO
PGOLLINO
PICONOEZ
ALMNCDTO
BLVSDLIR
CRRLDALM
ALNDVDBR
CHAPARAL
STADPUSA
PICOCRUZ
VLLRIMNT
XCASAR
VLLRDCAN
SNMRTNDP
PBLDALMR
AZUTAN
ALCDTDLJ
VLLRIFTS
LAGUARDI
ELPTEDAR
MONTEAGU
ARGES
ALCOLDTIJ
GUADAMUR
CABEZMSD
POZRUBIO
ALMCDMQS
SNBRTLME
HRCJDSTG
ADELPINO
HRTDVLDC
DOSBARRS

Distance
64
29
1,7

113
78
34
42
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74
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9,4
75
46

139
14

146

8,5

119
42

107
25
65

112
44

155

133
54
16

158

122
64

157
72
22
34
49

120
31

195
30
23

Bearing Description
90
272
63
271
89
88
273
271
272
272
70
273
275
272
70
272
306
273
82
273
285
84
274
80
273
274
81
301
274
85
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274
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70
76
276
63
275
303
324
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Way Point
Cabanas de Yepes
AD Algodor
Almendros
Fuente de Pedro Nunez
AD Ocana
Villarrubio
Fuentes
Ocana
Noblejas
Santa Cruz de la Zarza
Villarrubia de Santiago
Castellon de la Plana
AD Castellon
AD Robledillo
AD Sotos
AD Casarrubios
AD Tietar

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40

Latitude
53,4
54,0
55,2
55,4
56,2
56,7
57,0
57,5
58,8
58,9
59,1
59,2

0,0
3,7
12,2
14,1
14,9

222222222222 2Z22Z2Z2Z7Z

AR O UNOOWWWWINNWWNWW

Map marking information for Lillo, Spain, page 11

Longitude
32,1
52,5
53,0

0,6
30,2
53,6

1,2
29,9
26,4
11,3
22,1

2,3

1,6
35,8

8,6

1,5
474
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CABANYEP
ADALGODR
ALMENDRS
FNTDPDRN
ADOCANA
VLLARBIO
FUENTES
OCANA
NOBLEJAS
STACRZZR
VLLRBSGO
CSTLLNDP
ADCSTLLN
ADRBLDLL
ADSOTOS
ADCASARU
ADTIETAR

Distance
27
52
44
35
29
44

114
31
31
31
30

282

287

198

114
83

138

Bearing Description
316
293

59
49
328
55
76
331
341
21
352
83
83
282
61
314
296



